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Field Content Length Type Comments
1 Sire Breed Code 2 A/N 1 - 2
2 Sire Nation Code 3 A/N 3 - 5
3 Sire Sex Code 1 A/N 6 - 6
4 Sire Registration Number 12 A/N 7 - 18
5 Sire Name 30 A/N 19 - 48
6 Sire AI Code 11 A/N 49 - 59 ie. 0012HO12345
7 Sire AI Controller Code 4 N 60 - 63
8 Sire Short Name 15 A/N 64 - 78
9 Record Creation Date 8 D 79 - 86 YYYYMMDD

10 Birth Date 8 D 87 - 94 YYYYMMDD
11 Alias Sire AI Code 11 A/N 95 - 105 ie. 0012HO12345
12 Alias Sire AI Controller Code 4 N 106 - 109
13 Total Inseminations in Last 12 mths 6 N 110 - 115

Field Codes: 
A/N alphanumeric field 
D date field in a YYYYMMDD format
N numeric field
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